
  
 
  
 CATCH THE LEPRECHAUN 10K 
   CORNING PRESERVE BOAT LAUNCH 
   MARCH 15, 2015 
 
   Directed by Plan Ahead Events 
 
   Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
   Overall Results 
 
   Pl   Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age    Team                         Time  

========================================================================================= 

    1   509  Boone, Turner              M43  Unattached                      38:49 

    2   576  Samburskiy, Denis          M32  Unattached                      40:14 

    3   627  Cherniak, Danielle         W53  Unattached                      44:05 

    4   596  Whitney, Marie             W22  Unattached                      44:09 

    5   547  Locascio, Thomas           M56  Unattached                      44:30 

    6   519  Donato, Ralph              M41  Unattached                      47:27 

    7   587  Thurman, Erynn             W30  Unattached                      47:41 

    8   503  Baker, Aubrie              W21  The Baker Girls                 49:36 

    9   502  Baker, Alexa               W19  The Baker Girls                 49:36 

   10   575  Ryan, Sarah                W27  Unattached                      51:11 

   11   540  Lajeunesse, Daniel         M33  Unattached                      53:14 

   12   611  Tafur, Katie               W29  Unattached                      53:29 

   13   561  Oliver, Amanda             W30  Unattached                      57:48 

   14   623  Kohn, Howard               M62  Unattached                      59:02 

   15   588  Tice, Marisa               W35  Unattached                      59:50 

   16   508  Birch, Ryan                W36  Unattached                    1:00:54 

   17   583  Sousie, Mary Ellen         W54  Unattached                    1:04:02 

   18   591  Vetrano, Jackie            W23  Unattached                    1:04:18 

   19   524  Ferro, Kimberly            W32  Unattached                    1:08:46 

   20   615  Davis, Camille             W44  Unattached                    1:10:43 

   21   560  Olean, Kevin               M37  Unattached                    1:12:54 

   22   536  Hatch, Margaret            W37  Unattached                    1:21:39 

   23   630  Chasse, Tora               W37  Unattached                    1:21:40 

 

 

 

 

    Age Groups 
 
======================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals   

======================================================================= 

Overall Results Women 10000 Run 

  1 Cherniak, Danielle       W53 Unattached               44:05 

 

Overall Results Men 10000 Run 

  1 Boone, Turner            M43 Unattached               38:49 

 

13-19 Results - Women 10000 Run 

  1 Baker, Alexa             W19 The Baker Girls          49:36 

 

20-29 Results - Women 10000 Run 

  1 Whitney, Marie           W22 Unattached               44:09 

  2 Baker, Aubrie            W21 The Baker Girls          49:36 

  3 Ryan, Sarah              W27 Unattached               51:11 

  4 Tafur, Katie             W29 Unattached               53:29 

  5 Vetrano, Jackie          W23 Unattached             1:04:18 

 

30-39 Results - Women 10000 Run 

  1 Thurman, Erynn           W30 Unattached               47:41 



  
  2 Oliver, Amanda           W30 Unattached               57:48 

  3 Tice, Marisa             W35 Unattached               59:50 

  4 Birch, Ryan              W36 Unattached             1:00:54 

  5 Ferro, Kimberly          W32 Unattached             1:08:46 

  6 Hatch, Margaret          W37 Unattached             1:21:39 

  7 Chasse, Tora             W37 Unattached             1:21:40 

 

40-49 Results - Women 10000 Run 

  1 Davis, Camille           W44 Unattached             1:10:43 

 

50-59 Results - Women 10000 Run 

  1 Sousie, Mary Ellen       W54 Unattached             1:04:02 

 

 

30-39 Results - Men 10000 Run 

  1 Samburskiy, Denis        M32 Unattached               40:14 

  2 Lajeunesse, Daniel       M33 Unattached               53:14 

  3 Olean, Kevin             M37 Unattached             1:12:54 

 

40-49 Results - Men 10000 Run 

  1 Donato, Ralph            M41 Unattached               47:27 

 

50-59 Results - Men 10000 Run 

  1 Locascio, Thomas         M56 Unattached               44:30 

 

60-99 Results - Men 10000 Run 

  1 Kohn, Howard             M62 Unattached               59:02 

 


